
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202005200002
02040

05/20/2020
03:53:15

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS WATKINS
TOMMY A

14 114 Lot#:21
Book:14
Pg:114
Sub:EAGLE
POINT FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE 1

202005200002
02040

05/20/2020
03:53:15

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS WATKINS
TOMMY A

Other:SEE
INST

202006080002
30860

06/08/2020
02:42:18

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20190516000
167530

202006080002
30960

06/08/2020
02:53:46

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Lot#:652
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

202006290002
66830

06/29/2020
03:11:35

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20181002000
352010

202007210003
02360

07/21/2020
08:20:15

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Instr
#:20171130000
428840

Lot#:672
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

202009110004
06270

09/11/2020
01:08:56

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

20 18 Lot#:718
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR

202005190001
97530

05/19/2020
09:38:42

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEYGAND
SCOTT

Other:SEE
INST

202005270002
10740

05/27/2020
09:48:20

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20141230000
407980

202006050002
28860

06/05/2020
03:41:31

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Instr
#:20171130000
428840

Lot#:652
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

202007210003
02240

07/21/2020
08:04:25

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS CRAFT
HOMES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 59 Lot#:673
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

202007210003
02340

07/21/2020
08:20:13

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS CRAFT
HOMES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

37 59 Lot#:672
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2



202007210003
02360

07/21/2020
08:20:15

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNION STATE
BANK

37 59 Instr
#:20171130000
428840

Lot#:673
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

202009110004
06280

09/11/2020
01:08:57

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

20 18 Lot#:718
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR

202009160004
14320

09/16/2020
09:40:24

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantee LIEN NORTH
SHELBY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

20 18 Lot#:718
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR

202012100005
64670

12/10/2020
08:25:43

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

UNION STATE
BANK

Instr
#:20200608000
230960

Other:SEE
INST


