Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC;

SYSTEMS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202005200002 02040	05/20/2020 03:53:15	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATKINS TOMMY A			14	114		Lot#:21 Book:14 Pg:114 Sub:EAGLE POINT FIRST SECTOR PHASE 1
202005200002 02040	05/20/2020 03:53:15	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATKINS TOMMY A						Other:SEE INST
202006080002 30860	06/08/2020 02:42:18	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20190516000 167530	
202006080002 30960	06/08/2020 02:53:46	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:652 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202006290002 66830	06/29/2020 03:11:35	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20181002000 352010	
202007210003 02360	07/21/2020 08:20:15	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59	Instr #:20171130000 428840	Lot#:672 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202009110004 06270	09/11/2020 01:08:56	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			20	18		Lot#:718 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR
202005190001 97530	05/19/2020 09:38:42	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WEYGAND SCOTT						Other:SEE INST
202005270002 10740	05/27/2020 09:48:20	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20141230000 407980	
202006050002 28860	06/05/2020 03:41:31	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59	Instr #:20171130000 428840	Lot#:652 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202007210003 02240	07/21/2020 08:04:25	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRAFT HOMES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			37	59		Lot#:673 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202007210003 02340	07/21/2020 08:20:13	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRAFT HOMES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			37	59		Lot#:672 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2

		BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC			UNION STATE BANK		37	59	Instr #:20171130000 428840	Lot#:673 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
		BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor		CENTRAL STATE BANK		20	18		Lot#:718 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR
		BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantee		NORTH SHELBY LIBRARY DISTRICT		20	18		Lot#:718 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR
202012100005 64670	12/10/2020 08:25:43	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	UNION STATE BANK				Instr #:20200608000 230960	Other:SEE INST